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GRADATION LIST OF ASSISTANT AUDIT OFFICER (ON PROBATION) AS ON 1/3/2021

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 08 Rs. 47600 - 151100

COM :1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OB(

S-No EMP.CODE NAME

COM DATEOF
BIRTH

DATE OF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN
JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED
IAAD/ IN PRESENT

THIS OFFICE CADRE

DATE OF
CONFIRMATION

SOG/ DEPTT
REVENUE
AUDIT EXAM
PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

BASIC PAY
SPECIAL PAY

DATE OF LAST
INCREMENT

QUALI- REMARKS

FICATION

10

11

2453

2455

2437

2440

2452

2459

2445

2446

2456

2441

2438

Ankit Jain

Svatantra Vivek

Swaroop Mordina

Anil

Surya Prtap Raghuvanshi

Shubham Jain

Nitesh Khandelwal

Dinesh Kumar

Arun Kumar

Ganpat Lal

Mohit Yadav

B.TECH 3 02-09-94 29-06-20
29-06-20

29-06-20

29-06-20 47600

B.TECH 3 15-08-91 29-06-20
29-06-20

29-06-20

29-06-20 47600

B.E 3  20-11-88 12-06-20
12-06-20

12-06-20

12-06-20 49000 01-01-21

B.TECH 3 11-07-93 15-06-20
15-06-20

15-06-20

15-06-20 47600

M.TECH 3 17-05-92 29-06-20
29-06-20

29-06-20

29-06-20 49000 01-01-21

B.TECH 3 30-11-93 06-07-20
06-07-20

06-07-20

06-07-20 47600

13-04-90 19-06-20
19-06-20

19-06-20

19-06-20 49000 01-01-21

B.TECH 3  13-01-91 19-06-20
19-06-20

19-06-20

19-06-20 47600

B.TECH 3 26-01-91 29-06-20
29-06-20

29-06-20

29-06-20 47600

B.TECH 4 25-08-93 15-06-20
15-06-20

15-06-20

15-06-20 47600

BBA 4 22-05-91 12-06-20
12-06-20

12-06-20

12-06-20 47600
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GRADATION LIST OF ASSISTANT AUDIT OFFICER (ON PROBATION) AS ON 1/3/2021

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 08 Rs. 47600 - 151100

COM :1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OB(

S-No EMP.CODE NAME

QUALI- COM DATEOF
FICATION BIRTH

DATE OF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN
JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED
IAAD/ IN PRESENT

THIS OFFICE CADRE

DATE OF
CONFIRMATION

SOG/ DEPTT
REVENUE
AUDIT EXAM
PASSED
MONTH/ YEAR

BASIC PAY
SPECIAL PAY

DATE OF LAST
INCREMENT

REMARKS

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2442

2435

2461

2447

2439

2443

2460

2444

2458

2436

2449

Ajit Kumar

Sarita Saini

Rochishnu Kumar

Ravi Shankar Swami

Meenu Kumari

Azkar Ahmad

V. Bharath Chandra

Jitendra Jangir

Rajeev Kumar

Lokesh Kumar Meena

Sandeep Meena

B.TECH 4 30-07-92 15-06-20
15-06-20

15-06-20

15-06-20 49000 01-01-21

M.TECH 4 14-07-91 24-04-20
24-04-20

24-04-20

24-04-20 47600

10-10-87 01-09-20
01-09-20

01-09-20

01-09-20 47600

B.sC 4 03-08-95 19-06-20
19-06-20

19-06-20

19-06-20 47600

B.TECH 4 20-06-93 12-06-20
12-06-20

12-06-20

12-06-20 47600

B.TECH 4 30-04-91 15-06-20
15-06-20

15-06-20

15-06-20 47600

B.TECH 4 22-04-91 17-08-20
17-08-20

17-08-20

17-08-20 47600

B.TECH 4 05-01-94 15-06-20
15-06-20

15-06-20

15-06-20 49000 01-01-21

B.SC 2 21-08-96 01-07-20
01-07-20

01-07-20

01-07-20 49000 01-01-21

B.TECH 2 17-05-95 24-04-20
24-04-20

24-04-20

24-04-20 47600

M.TECH 2 05-07-93 22-06-20
22-06-20

22-06-20

22-06-20 49000 01-01-21
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GRADATION LIST OF ASSISTANT AUDIT OFFICER (ON PROBATION) AS ON 1/3/2021

PAY MATRIX LEVEL - 08 Rs. 47600 - 151100
COM :1FORSC, 2 FOR ST, 3 FOR GENERAL 4 FOR OB(

S-No EMP.CODE NAME QUALI- COM DATEOF DATEOF DATE OF DATE OF POST IN DATE OF SOG/DEPTT  BASIC PAY DATE OF LAST REMARKS
FICATION BIRTH JOINING CON.APPT/ COMPLETION WHICH CONFIRMATION REVENUE  SPECIAL PAY INCREMENT
GOVT./ PROMOTION OF PROBATION CONFIRMED AUDIT EXAM
IAAD/ IN PRESENT PASSED
THIS OFFICE CADRE MONTH/ YEAR
23 2434 Bijendra Meena B.TECH 2 10-05-92 21-04-20 21-04-20 49000 01-01-21
21-04-20
21-04-20
24 2454 Namo Narayan Meena M.TECH 2 02-06-84 29-06-20 29-06-20 47600
29-06-20
29-06-20
25 2451  Pavan Meena B.TECH 2 15-12-91 24-06-20 24-06-20 47600
24-06-20
24-06-20
26 2448  Kanishka Singh B.TECH 2 07-04-96 19-06-20 19-06-20 47600
19-06-20
19-06-20
27 2450  Naushad Ali B.TECH 4 15-01-92 23-06-20 23-06-20 47600
23-06-20

23-06-20




